April 2007
2
For more information visit:
CA03902005E
Reduced Voltage Motor Starters
Solid-State Starters
Type S801, Intelligent Technologies

 Soft Starters
Catalog Number Selection
Table 1. S801 Open Soft Starters Catalog Numbering System
�
Not available on U-Frame.
�
U-Frame 500 Amp unit does not have IEC Certification.
B = Level Sensing
D = Inside the Delta
L = Extended Ramp Start
S = Standard Soft Starter
Overload
W = Without CIM (Control
Interface Module)
S 8 0 1 N 6 6 N 3 S
S = IT. Soft Starter
801 = Non-combination Soft Starter
Ampacity Rating
N37 = 37 amps
N66 = 66 amps
R10 = 105 amps
R13 = 135 amps
T18 = 180 amps
T24 = 240 amps
T30 = 304 amps
U36 = 360 amps
U42 = 420 amps
U50 = 500 amps �
V36 = 360 amps
V42 = 420 amps
V50 = 500 amps
V65 = 650 amps
V72 = 720 amps
V85 = 850 amps
V10 = 1000 amps
3 = 3-Pole Device
N = No Options
P = Pump Control
V = 690 Volt Option �
65 mm, Catalog Number S801N 110 mm, Catalog Number S801R
200 mm, Catalog Number S801T 290 mm, Catalog Number S801V
April 2007
CA03902005E For more information visit: www.eaton.com